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The menu of C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza from Miller Place contains about 94 different dishes and drinks.
On average you pay about $17.0 for a dish / drink. The restaurant has received mixed reviews from patrons.
Customers praised the delicious food, especially the salads, and mentioned that the Antipasto Salad and pan
pizzas were particularly good. However, some diners complained about the high prices, inconsistency in food

quality, and lack of flavor in certain dishes. Despite these issues, many customers enjoyed the friendly
atmosphere and attentive service. La Manno's is recommended for those looking for classic cheese pizza, baked
clams, and a family-friendly dining experience in Miller Place. The restaurant also offers live entertainment on
weekends.
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Side Dishes

SMALL GARDEN SALAD

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

CHICKEN PARM

Meat

CHICKEN CORDON BLEU

Calzone
CALZONE

Wine

MARSALA

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Soup And Salad

LARGE ANTIPASTO

Sides

GARLIC KNOTS

Build Your Own
Jet&#39;S Pizza

GLUTEN FREE PIZZA

$7.0

$12.0

$12.0

$13.0

$16.0

Hot Heros And Side

Orders

EGGPLANT PARM HERO

Daiquiri Flavors

PURPLE PASSION

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

"Hot Sandwiches"
SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA

Pizza
LARGE PAN
CHEESE PIZZA

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS
BRUSCHETTA

Sandwiches

SHRIMP PARM HERO
KELLY'S HERO

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES
ANTIPASTO

Starters

PENNE ALLA VODKA

GARLIC BREAD WITH
MOZZARELLA CHEESE

$11.0

$12.0

$11.0

$17.0

$10.0
$11.0

$14.0
$11.0

$6.0

$16.0

$7.0
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Ingredients Used

GARLIC
CHEESE

Salad

PINT ITALIAN DRESSING C. P.
LAMANNO'S FAMOUS DRESSING

MEDIUM GARDEN SALAD

LARGE C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE
SALAD

Have A Hero
TUSCAN HERO

HAVE A HERO SPECIAL
KING OF CLUBS

Entrées
ZUCCHINI STICKS
BAKED CLAMS
GARLIC BREAD
FRIED RAVIOLI

Appetizers

SMOTHERED TUSCANY GARLIC
BREAD

LEANING TOWER OF EGGPLANT

FRENCH ONION AUG GRATIN SOUP

SMALL ANTIPASTO

Popular Iltems

MEDIUM C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE

SALAD

SMALL C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE
SALAD

MINI PAN

$9.0
$10.0

$15.0

$12.0
$11.0
$12.0

$10.0
$10.0

$5.0
$10.0

$10.0

$13.0
$8.0
$14.0

$11.0

$8.0

$13.0

GARLIC KNOTS (DOZEN) $7.0
ROUND $19.0
Salads

CAESAR SALAD $13.0
GREEK SALAD $16.0
LARGE GARDEN SALAD $14.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD

TUSCANY SALAD $13.0

HOUSE SALAD

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

MEATBALL PARMIGIANA $11.0
PIZZA

CHICKEN

SALAD

PASTA

MUSSELS $13.0
Have A Pizza

18 ROUND ISLANDER $24.5
18 ROUND DANISH $24.0
16 SICILIAN DANISH $26.0
14 LARGE PAN BOLD $28.5
18 ROUND BOLD $30.5
14 LARGE PAN FRENCH PIZZA $21.0
18 ROUND FRENCH PIZZA $23.0
10 MINI PAN ISLANDER $17.5
10 MINI PAN POPEYE PIZZA $24.5
10 MINI PAN FRENCH PIZZA $18.0
14 LARGE PAN BRAVE ONE $29.5
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16 SICILIAN POLISH $28.0 14 LARGE PAN POPEYE PIZZA $29.0
18 ROUND MARGHERITA $26.0 14 LARGE PAN ISLANDER $24.5
14 LARGE PAN MARGHERITA $23.0 18 ROUND PURPLE PASSION $23.5
14 LARGE PAN HAWAIIAN $23.0 16 SICILIAN PURPLE PASSION $26.0
18 ROUND BIANCA $25.0 10 MINI PAN POLISH $18.0
10 MINI PAN BUFFALO PIZZA $18.5 14 LARGE PAN POLISH $22.0
10 MINI PAN PURPLE PASSION $18.0 10 MINI PAN DANISH $18.0
10 MINI PAN MARGHERITA $19.0 14 LARGE PAN DANISH $22.0
14 LARGE PAN BIANCA $23.0 14 LARGE PAN BUFFALO PIZZA $22.5
10 MINI PAN BIANCA $18.5 18 ROUND BUFFALO PIZZA $25.0
18 ROUND POPEYE PIZZA $30.0 10 MINI PAN HAWAIIAN $19.0
18 ROUND POLISH $23.5 18 ROUND HAWAIIAN $25.0
14 LARGE PAN PURPLE PASSION $22.0 16 SICILIAN FRENCH PIZZA $24.0

C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza

915 Route 25A, Miller Place, Opening Hours:

11764, United States Of America Tuesday 12:00-19:35
Wednesday 12:00-19:35
Thursday 12:00-19:35
Friday 12:00-20:05
Saturday 12:00-20:05
Sunday 16:00-19:05

Made with Menu
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