C.P. La Manno's





#### C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza Menu

https://menuweb.menu 915 Route 25A, Miller Place, 11764, United States Of America +16317440155 - http://www.cplamannos.com/









The menu of C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza from Miller Place contains about 94 different dishes and drinks. On average you pay about \$17.0 for a dish / drink. The restaurant has received mixed reviews from patrons. Customers praised the delicious food, especially the salads, and mentioned that the Antipasto Salad and pan pizzas were particularly good. However, some diners complained about the high prices, inconsistency in food quality, and lack of flavor in certain dishes. Despite these issues, many customers enjoyed the friendly atmosphere and attentive service. La Manno's is recommended for those looking for classic cheese pizza, baked clams, and a family-friendly dining experience in Miller Place. The restaurant also offers live entertainment on weekends.

# C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza Menu

|--|

Side Dishes SMALL GARDEN SALAD	\$7.0	Hot Heros And Side Orders	
Drinks		EGGPLANT PARM HERO	\$11.0
BEER		Daiquiri Flavors	
Chicken		PURPLE PASSION	\$12.0
CHICKEN PARM	<b>\$12.0</b>	Restaurant Category	
	<del></del>	ITALIAN	
Meat			
CHICKEN CORDON BLEU	\$12.0	"Hot Sandwiches"	
Calzone		SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$11.0
	¢12.0	Pizza	
CALZONE	\$13.0		047.0
Wine		LARGE PAN CHEESE PIZZA	\$17.0
MARSALA		CHEESE PIZZA	
		Snacks	
Italian		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$10.0
CHICKEN MARSALA		BRUSCHETTA	\$11.0
Soup And Salad		Sandwiches	
LARGE ANTIPASTO	\$16.0	SHRIMP PARM HERO	\$14.0
		KELLY'S HERO	\$11.0
Sides			Ÿ==:0
GARLIC KNOTS		Starters & Salads	
Duild Vour Own		FRENCH FRIES	\$6.0
Build Your Own Jet'S Pizza		ANTIPASTO	
GLUTEN FREE PIZZA		Starters	
		PENNE ALLA VODKA	\$16.0
		GARLIC BREAD WITH MOZZARELLA CHEESE	\$7.0

# C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza Menu

Ingredients Used		GARLIC KNOTS (DOZEN)	\$7.0
GARLIC		ROUND	\$19.0
CHEESE			
		Salads	
Salad		CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0
PINT ITALIAN DRESSING C. P. LAMANNO'S FAMOUS DRESSING	\$9.0	GREEK SALAD	\$16.0
MEDIUM GARDEN SALAD	\$10.0	LARGE GARDEN SALAD	\$14.0
LARGE C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE SALAD	<b>645.0</b>	ANTIPASTO SALAD	<b>642.0</b>
	\$15.0	TUSCANY SALAD	\$13.0
Hove A Horo		HOUSE SALAD	
Have A Hero		These Types Of Dishe	<b>2</b> S
TUSCAN HERO	\$12.0	Are Being Served	
HAVE A HERO SPECIAL	\$11.0	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	¢11.0
KING OF CLUBS	\$12.0	PIZZA	\$11.0
Entrées		CHICKEN	
ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$10.0	SALAD	
BAKED CLAMS	\$10.0	PASTA	
GARLIC BREAD	\$5.0	MUSSELS	\$13.0
FRIED RAVIOLI	\$10.0		
		Have A Pizza	
Appetizers		18 ROUND ISLANDER	\$24.5
SMOTHERED TUSCANY GARLIC	\$10.0	18 ROUND DANISH	\$24.0
BREAD		16 SICILIAN DANISH	\$26.0
LEANING TOWER OF EGGPLANT	\$13.0	14 LARGE PAN BOLD	\$28.5
FRENCH ONION AUG GRATIN SOUP	,	18 ROUND BOLD	\$30.5
SMALL ANTIPASTO	\$14.0	14 LARGE PAN FRENCH PIZZA	\$21.0
Popular Items		18 ROUND FRENCH PIZZA	\$23.0
•		10 MINI PAN ISLANDER	\$17.5
MEDIUM C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE SALAD	\$11.0	10 MINI PAN POPEYE PIZZA	\$24.5
SMALL C.P. LA MANNO'S HOUSE SALAD	\$8.0	10 MINI PAN FRENCH PIZZA 14 LARGE PAN BRAVE ONE	\$18.0 \$29.5
MINI PAN	\$13.0		

### C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza Menu



16 SICILIAN POLISH	\$28.0	14 LARGE PAN POPEYE PIZZA	\$29.0
18 ROUND MARGHERITA	\$26.0	14 LARGE PAN ISLANDER	\$24.5
14 LARGE PAN MARGHERITA	\$23.0	18 ROUND PURPLE PASSION	\$23.5
14 LARGE PAN HAWAIIAN	\$23.0	16 SICILIAN PURPLE PASSION	\$26.0
18 ROUND BIANCA	\$25.0	10 MINI PAN POLISH	\$18.0
10 MINI PAN BUFFALO PIZZA	\$18.5	14 LARGE PAN POLISH	\$22.0
10 MINI PAN PURPLE PASSION	\$18.0	10 MINI PAN DANISH	\$18.0
10 MINI PAN MARGHERITA	\$19.0	14 LARGE PAN DANISH	\$22.0
14 LARGE PAN BIANCA	\$23.0	14 LARGE PAN BUFFALO PIZZA	\$22.5
10 MINI PAN BIANCA	\$18.5	18 ROUND BUFFALO PIZZA	\$25.0
18 ROUND POPEYE PIZZA	\$30.0	10 MINI PAN HAWAIIAN	\$19.0
18 ROUND POLISH	\$23.5	18 ROUND HAWAIIAN	\$25.0
14 LARGE PAN PURPLE PASSION	\$22.0	16 SICILIAN FRENCH PIZZA	\$24.0

## C.p. La Mannos Have A Pizza

915 Route 25A, Miller Place, 11764, United States Of America

#### **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 12:00-19:35 Wednesday 12:00-19:35 Thursday 12:00-19:35 Friday 12:00-20:05 Saturday 12:00-20:05 Sunday 16:00-19:05

Made with Menu

